16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

1
MASTERFLEX – May 2017 –
DN length
mm
weight/piece
kg
Type article no. male
connection
article no. female
connection
article no. male
connection pre-fixed
50 68 0,1 L 521-050-10V 521-050-10M 520-050-10V
50 68 0,1 H 522-050-10V 522-050-10M 520-050-10V
50 68 0,1 HX 523-050-10V 523-050-10M 520-050-10V
51 68 0,1 Performance 523-051-1PV 523-051-1PM 520-050-10V
65 78 0,15 L 521-065-10V 521-065-10M 520-065-10V
65 78 0,15 H 522-065-10V 522-065-10M 520-065-10V
65 78 0,15 HX 523-065-10V 523-065-10M 520-065-10V
65 78 0,15 Performance 523-065-1PV 523-065-1PM 520-065-10V
80 83 0,18 L 521-080-10V 521-080-10M 520-080-10V
80 83 0,18 H 522-080-10V 522-080-10M 520-080-10V
80 83 0,18 HX 523-080-10V 523-080-10M 520-080-10V
80 83 0,18 Performance 523-080-1PV 523-080-1PM 520-080-10V
100 88 0,35 L 521-100-10V 521-100-10M 520-100-10V
100 88 0,35 H 522-100-10V 522-100-10M 520-100-10V
100 88 0,35 HX 523-100-10V 523-100-10M 520-100-10V
102 88 0,35 Performance 523-102-1PV 523-102-1PM 520-100-10V
125 95 0,42 L 521-125-10V 521-125-10M 520-125-10V
125 95 0,42 H 522-125-10V 522-125-10M 520-125-10V
125 95 0,42 HX 523-125-10V 523-125-10M 520-125-10V
127 95 0,42 Performance 523-127-1PV 523-127-1PM 520-125-10V
150 105 0,63 L 521-150-10V 521-150-10M 520-150-10V
150 105 0,63 H 522-150-10V 522-150-10M 520-150-10V
150 105 0,63 HX 523-150-10V 523-150-10M 520-150-10V
152 105 0,63 Performance 523-152-1PV 523-152-1PM 520-150-10V
160 105 0,7 L 521-160-10V 521-160-10M 520-160-10V
160 105 0,7 H 522-160-10V 522-160-10M 520-160-10V
160 105 0,7 HX 523-160-10V 523-160-10M 520-160-10V
180 110 0,8 L 521-180-10V 521-180-10M 520-180-10V

hose
hole
circle
mm
weight
kg
article no.
type L
article no.
Type H
article no.
type HX
article no.
Type
Performance
50 57 50 125 0,92 570-050-057-AL 571-050-057-AL 573-050-057AL 575-051-057
50 60,3 50 125 0,92 570-050-060-AL 571-050-060-AL 573-050-060-AL 575-051-060
65 76,1 65 145 1,19 570-065-076-AL 571-065-076-AL 573-065-076-AL 575-065-076
65 76,1 70 145 1,14 570-070-076-AL 571-070-076-AL 573-070-076-AL /
80 88,9 75 160 1,48 570-075-088-AL 571-075-088-AL 573-075-088-AL 575-076-088
80 88,9 80 160 1,43 570-080-088-AL 571-080-088-AL 573-080-088-AL 575-080-088
100 108 100 180 1,74 570-100-108-AL 571-100-108-AL 573-100-108-AL 575-102-108
100 114,3 100 180 1,74 570-100-114-AL 571-100-114-AL 573-100-114-AL 575-102-114
125 133 120 210 2,37 570-120-133-AL 571-120-133-AL 573-120-133-AL /
125 139,7 120 210 2,37 570-120-139-AL 571-120-139-AL 573-120-139-AL /
125 133 125 210 2,26 570-125-133-AL 571-125-133-AL 573-125-133-AL 575-127-133
125 139,7 125 210 2,26 570-125-139-AL 571-125-139-AL 573-125-139-AL 575-127-139
150 159 140 240 3,09 570-140-159-AL 571-140-159-AL 573-140-159-AL 575-140-159
150 159 150 240 2,82 570-150-159-AL 571-150-159-AL 573-150-159-AL 575-152-159
150 168,3 150 240 2,82 570-150-168-AL 571-150-168-AL 573-150-168-AL 575-152-168
150 177,8 160 240 2,53 570-160-168-AL 571-160-168-AL 573-160-168-AL /
200 219,1 200 295 4,18 570-200-219-AL 571-200-219-AL 573-200-219-AL /
250 267 250 350 5,88 570-250-267-AL 571-250-267-AL 573-250-267-AL /
250 273 250 350 5,88 570-250-273-AL 571-250-273-AL 573-250-273-AL /
300 323,9 300 400 7,12 570-300-323-AL 571-300-323-AL 573-300-323-AL /
All data refers to a medium and ambient temperature of +20 °C
Order-specific production in the DN sizes listed above
Subject to technical changes and colour deviations.
Please note the changed article numbers.

DN
hose
hole
circle
mm
weight/piece
kg
length L
mm
 article no.
Type L/H/HX/
Performance
 article no.
Type
Inline
50 57 75 51 125 0,92 66 572-050-057-AL 574-051-107-AL
50 60,3 75 51 125 0,92 66 572-050-060-AL 574-051-107-AL
65 76,1 90 65 145 1,19 76 572-065-076-AL 574-054-107-AL
65 76,1 90 70 145 1,14 76 572-070-076-AL /
80 88,9 105 76 160 1,48 76 572-075-088-AL 574-076-107-AL
80 88,9 105 80 160 1,43 76 572-080-088-AL 574-080-107-AL
100 108 131 102 180 1,74 86 572-100-108-AL 574-102-107-AL
100 114,3 131 102 180 1,74 86 572-100-114-AL 574-102-107-AL
125 133 156 127 210 2,26 92 572-125-133-AL 574-127-107-AL
125 139,7 156 127 210 2,26 92 572-125-139-AL 574-127-107-AL
150 159 184 152 240 2,82 98 572-150-159-AL 574-152-107-AL
150 168,3 184 152 240 2,82 98 572-150-168-AL 574-152-107-AL
150 177,8 184 160 240 2,53 98 572-160-168-AL /
200 219,1 235 203 295 4,18 108 572-200-219-AL 574-204-107-AL
250 267 292 250 350 5,88 118 572-250-267-AL /
250 273 292 250 350 5,88 118 572-250-273-AL /
300 323,9 344 300 400 7,12 123 572-300-323-AL /
All data refers to a medium and ambient temperature of +20 °C
Order-specific production in above listed sizes, in black, only for Master-PUR Inline hoses.
Subject to technical changes and colour deviations.
Please note the changed article numbers.

hose
thread size (in.)
inch
length
mm
weight/
piece kg
article no.
Type L
article no.
Type H
article no.
Type HX
artikel no. type
Performance
50 2 83 0,16 524-050-107 525-050-107 526-050-107 526-050-P07
65 2,5 94 0,23 524-065-107 525-065-107 526-065-107 526-065-P07
75 3 102 0,26 524-075-107 525-075-107 526-075-107 526-075-P07
100 4 124 0,53 524-100-107 525-100-107 526-100-107 526-100-P07
125 5 100 0,65 524-125-107 525-125-107 526-125-107 526-125-P07
150 6 109 0,95 524-150-107 525-150-107 526-150-107 526-150-P07
All data refers to a medium and ambient temperature of +20 °C
Subject to technical changes and colour deviations.
Please note the changed article numbers.
The new article numbers can be found in the online product data sheets.